OP \$190.00 361225

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE: NEW ASSIGNMENT

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: ASSIGNS THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Breakthrough Management Group International, Inc.		04/15/2010	CORPORATION: COLORADO

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	BMGI Corporation	
Street Address:	1921 Corporate Center Circle 3F	
City:	Longmont	
State/Country:	COLORADO	
Postal Code:	80501	
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: DELAWARE	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 7

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	3612255	BMGI BREAKTHROUGH MANAGEMENT GROUP INTERNATIONAL
Registration Number:	3612371	BMGI BREAKTHROUGH MANAGEMENT GROUP INTERNATIONAL
Registration Number:	2934988	BREAKTHROUGH MANAGEMENT GROUP BMG
Registration Number:	2934990	PROJX MENTOR
Registration Number:	2933202	EGREEN BELT
Registration Number:	2933204	EYELLOW BELT
Registration Number:	2933205	ECHAMPION

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (480)245-6231

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 4802456233

Email: glenn.bacal@bacalgroup.com

Correspondent Name: Glenn S. Bacal c/o Bacal Law Group

TRADEMARK 900159884 REEL: 004187 FRAME: 0601

	′		
ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	60000-1000		
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Glenn S. Bacal		
Signature:	/Glenn S. Bacal/		
Date:	04/16/2010		
Total Attachments: 3 source=Assignment of US trademarks to BMGl#page1.tif source=Assignment of US trademarks to BMGl#page2.tif source=Assignment of US trademarks to BMGl#page3.tif			

TRADEMARK
REEL: 004187 FRAME: 0602

ASSIGNMENT OF TRADEMARKS

FOR GOOD AND VALUABLE CONSIDERATION, the receipt and sufficiency of which are hereby acknowledged, Breakthrough Management Group International Inc., a Colorado corporation ("Assignor"), hereby assigns and grants to BMGI Corporation, a Delaware corporation ("Assignee"), the Assignor's entire right, title and interest in the marks used in the business of Assignor (the "Marks"), including the Marks listed in Schedule A hereto, along with all associated goodwill and the entire business associated with the Marks. Assignor further assigns any and all applications and registrations for or including the Marks as listed in Schedule A. Assignor further assigns all rights of Assignor as a licensor of the Marks and all rights to sue worldwide for any acts of infringement of the Marks occurring prior to the effective date of this Assignment.

#11472 v2 plix

SCHEDULE A

Mark	US Application/Registration Number
BMGI	3612255
BMGI	3612371
BMG BREAKTHROUGH MANAGEMENT GROUP	2934988
ProjX Mentor	2934990
eGreen Belt	2933202

#11472 v2 phx

TRADEMARK REEL: 004187 FRAME: 0604

Mark	US Application/Registration Number
eYellow Belt	2933204
eChampion	2933205

#11472 v2 phx

RECORDED: 04/16/2010

TRADEMARK REEL: 004187 FRAME: 0605